thrivent

Thrivent Credit Union

Thrivent Federal Credit Union

3600 Commerce Court, Appleton, WI 54911-8580

thriventcu.com e 866-226-5225

Thrivent Credit Union NMLS Numbers

Institution National Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS) number — 1012971

For more information about Thrivent Credit Union and TCU’s Mortgage Loan Originators, visit

http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/. Search for the Mortgage Loan Originator on the NMLS Consumer

Access website using their NMLS Number.

Federally Insured by the NCUA.

Mortgage Loan Originator

Contreras, Julie
Dorff, Deborah
Lee, Eva
Mansfield, Jill
Nackers, Lori
Perhus, Ray
Seldon, Jeremy
Taffe, Timothy

NMLS Number

1682737
800274
480179
803578
553916
181396
803605
1009032
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