

## **Thrivent Credit Union**

Thrivent Federal Credit Union 3600 Commerce Court, Appleton, WI 54911-8580 thriventcu.com • 866-226-5225

## Thrivent Credit Union NMLS Numbers

Institution National Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS) number – 1012971

For more information about Thrivent Credit Union and TCU's Mortgage Loan Originators, visit <a href="http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/">http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/</a>. Search for the Mortgage Loan Originator on the NMLS Consumer Access website using their NMLS Number.

Mortgage Loan Originator	NMLS Number
Contreras, Julie	1682737
Dorff, Deborah	800274
Lee, Eva	480179
Mansfield, Jill	803578
Nackers, Lori	553916
Perhus, Ray	181396
Seldon, Jeremy	803605
Taffe, Timothy	1009032